PNOMEK
Safe pressure materials..
 1 www.pnomek.com.tr
Pressure Test Device is used for pressure check opera�ons of compressed gas or liquids.
TB1.4 series pressure test device has 4 pieces manometer. It can be guaged 2 differeent lines at the same
�me due to 2 different pressure test hose. Products ,which is used in this test device, are robust and proof.
· Mobile Hydraulic Machines
·A utomo�ve Sector

: DN2 Manometer test hose M16x2 - 1/4"BSP - 200cm 2 pcs.
  Max:630 bar
ORDER CODE
To create the Order Code, add the appropriate number instead of the “…“order is given in the template.
Pressure gauges inside the Pressure Test Device are specially prepared according to the
order code chosen by the user.
0 -  0 … 6 bar
1 - 0 … 10 bar
2 - 0 … 25 bar
3 - 0 … 40 bar
4 - 0 … 60 bar
6 - 0 … 160 bar
7 - 0 … 250 bar
8 -  0 … 315 bar
9 - 0 … 400 bar
10 -  0 … 600 bar
5 - 0 … 100 bar
TB1.4 - … - … - … - …
Not : User must supply all safety condi�ons of pressure test device for produc�vely using.
PNOMEK
Safe pressure materials..
TB 1.4
PRESSURE
TEST DEVICE
ENG
TECHNIC DIMENSIONS
PNOMEK
Safe pressure materials..
2 4
PNOMEK
Safe pressure materials..
 PNOMEK  Hid. Pno. Mak. Kont. Cihazları  San. Tic. Ltd. Ş�.
Çalı  Sanayi  Bölgesi  Kırmızı  Cd. No:16  Nilüfer -BURSA  / TÜRKİYE
T.  : +90  (224)  251  63  45
F. : +90  (224)  251  63  46
TB 1.4
PRESSURE
TEST DEVICE
  200 mm
  3
65 m
m
8